Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.03
2:26.28
2:29.28
2:30.41
2:33.45
2:34.28
2:34.62
2:35.27
2:35.41
2:35.76
2:38.32
2:42.34
2:47.49
2:49.46
2:50.11
2:55.01
2:58.36
3:00.15
3:07.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.03
2:26.28

2:34.62

234 98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386

320
318
314
313
311
296
275
250
242

219
207
201
178

WA Pts

386
376
318

320

Round

Round

H
F

Date

09/03/14
22/06/13
17/06/12
28/04/12
01/10/11
15/07/12
15/12/12
2011111
09/04/11
26/02/12
26/06/11
25/09/10
13/03/11
24/04/10
27/02/10
25/10/09
06/12/09
27/09/09
25/04/09

Date

09/03/14
22/06/13
15/12/12

15/07/112

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Wycombe Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
Maxwell September Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
City of Milton Keynes

Berks & South Bucks

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

City of Oxford Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Milton Keynes Mt

Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Hillinadon SC Siimmer Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Hayes
Bournemouth
Handy Cross
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Hayes
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Milton Keynes

Maidenhead

Le Quennevais Jersey

Oxford
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes

Venue
Maidenhead
Bletchley

Bournemouth

Haves

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wveombe Dist

Level

Level
2
3

2

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:35.76
2:35.27
2:33.45
2:38.32
2:35.41
2:47.49
2:42.34
2:49.46
2:50.11
2:58.36
2:55.01
3:00.15

3:07.50

Copyright 2024

346
311
314
326
296
313
250
275
242
239

219
201
178

17/06/12
28/04/12
26/02/12
20/11/11
01/10/11
26/06/11
09/04/11
13/03/11
25/09/10
24/04/10
27/02/10
06/12/09
25/10/09
27/09/09
25/04/09

gt m e i

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Wycombe Club Championships

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell September Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Berks & South Bucks

City of Oxford Meet

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Milton Keynes Mt

RS

Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Handy Cross
Aylesbury
Hayes
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Maidenhead
Oxford

Le Quennevais Jersey
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes

Page 2/2

ey — s

Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



