Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.03	386	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:26.28	376	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:29.28	354	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:30.41	346	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:33.45	326	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:34.28	320	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
2:34.62	318		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:35.27	314	F	20/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
2:35.41	313	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:35.76	311	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:38.32	296	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
2:42.34	275		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:47.49	250	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:49.46	242		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
2:50.11	239	Н	27/02/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:55.01	219		25/10/09	AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open	Le Quennevais Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
2:58.36	207	Н	06/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
3:00.15	201		27/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:07.50	178		25/04/09	City of Milton Keynes Mt	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:25.03	386	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
	2:26.28	376	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
	2:34.62	318		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
Co	2:34.28 pyright 2024	320 4	F	15/07/12	Hillinadon SC Summer Meet	Haves	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORTS	SYSTEMS

		-			,	,	Page 2 / 2
2:29.28	354	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:30.41	346	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:35.76	311	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:35.27	314	F	20/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
2:33.45	326	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:38.32	296	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
2:35.41	313	F	09/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:47.49	250	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:42.34	275		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:49.46	242		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2
2:50.11	239	Н	27/02/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:58.36	207	Н	06/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
2:55.01	219		25/10/09	AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open	Le Quennevais Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
3:00.15	201		27/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:07.50	178		25/04/09	City of Milton Keynes Mt	Milton Keynes	Wycombe Dist	2